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** ULSTER COUNTY TRANSPORTATION COUNCIL **
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TOTAL PROJECT COST

0.294 0.294CONINSPSTP LG URBAN 04/2013
0.0180.018 CONINSPLOCAL 04/2013
0.0550.055 CONINSPSTATE 04/2013

2.936 2.936CONSTSTP LG URBAN 04/2013
0.1840.184 CONSTLOCAL 04/2013
0.5510.551 CONSTSTATE 04/2013

<Exempt>

LOCAL

876027
RECON

ABEEL STREET:  DOCK STREET TO HUDSON STREET
(STAGE 1)

From

4.038 0.000 0.000 4.038 0.000 0.0000.000AQC:N/A TOTAL 5YR  COST : 0.000ULSTER TPC :   $3.3-$5.6 M

To
LOCAL ABEEL STREET:  DOCK STREET TO HUDSON STREET

(STAGE 1)
876027

RECON
<Exempt>

0.294 0.294CONINSPSTP LG URBAN 04/2014
0.0180.018 CONINSPLOCAL 04/2014
0.0550.055 CONINSPSTATE 04/2014

2.936 2.936CONSTSTP LG URBAN 04/2014
0.1840.184 CONSTLOCAL 04/2014
0.5510.551 CONSTSTATE 04/2014

AQC:N/A ULSTER TOTAL 5YR  COST > 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 4.038 0.000 0.0004.038TPC :   $3.3-$5.6 M

UCTC12-2A-AA PROJECT DEFERRED TO FFY 2014Ballot Comment:

0.0200.020 ROWINCDSDF 07/2013
0.2210.221 DETLDESSDF 07/2014
0.0830.083 ROWACQUSDF 07/2014

0.407CONINSP 0.000SDF 08/2020
4.074CONST 0.000SDF 08/2020<Exempt>

NYSDOT

881097
RECON

WASHINGTON AVENUE:  SAWKILL ROAD -
SCHEWENCK DRIVE.   CITY OF KINGSTON, TOWN OF
KINGSTON.

From

0.324 0.000 0.000 0.020 0.304 0.0000.000AQC:N/A TOTAL 5YR  COST : 4.481ULSTER TPC :   $4.6-$7.5 M

To
NYSDOT WASHINGTON AVENUE:  SAWKILL ROAD -

SCHEWENCK DRIVE.   CITY OF KINGSTON, TOWN OF
KINGSTON.881097

RECON
<Exempt>

0.0200.020 ROWINCDSDF 07/2013
0.221DETLDES 0.000SDF 07/2017
0.083ROWACQU 0.000SDF 07/2017
0.407CONINSP 0.000SDF 08/2020
4.074CONST 0.000SDF 08/2020

AQC:N/A ULSTER TOTAL 5YR  COST > 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.020 0.000 0.000 4.7850.020TPC :   $4.6-$7.5 M

UCTC12-2A-AA PHASES DEFERRED TO FFY 2017Ballot Comment:
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TOTAL PROJECT COST

0.009 0.009CONINSPHSIP RAIL 10/2011
0.0010.001 CONINSPSDF 10/2011

0.232 0.232CONSTHSIP RAIL 10/2011
0.0580.058 CONSTSDF 10/2011

0.020 0.020DETLDESHSIP RAIL 10/2011
0.0050.005 DETLDESSDF 10/2011

<Exempt>

NYSDOT

893244
SAFETY

GRANT AVENUE CXST GRADE CROSSING UPGRADE
PROJECT, CSX, RIVERLINE MP QR 91.86, USDOT#
914899A, TOWN OF ULSTER

From

0.325 0.000 0.325 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000AQC:N/A TOTAL 5YR  COST : 0.000ULSTER TPC :   < $0.75 M

To
NYSDOT GRANT AVENUE CXST GRADE CROSSING UPGRADE

PROJECT, CSX, RIVERLINE MP QR 91.86, USDOT#
914899A, TOWN OF ULSTER893244

SAFETY
<Exempt>

0.009 0.009CONINSPHSIP RAIL 04/2013
0.0010.001 CONINSPSDF 04/2013

0.232 0.232CONSTHSIP RAIL 04/2013
0.0580.058 CONSTSDF 04/2013

0.020 0.020DETLDESHSIP RAIL 04/2013
0.0050.005 DETLDESSDF 04/2013

AQC:N/A ULSTER TOTAL 5YR  COST > 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.325 0.000 0.000 0.0000.325TPC :   < $0.75 M

UCTC12-2A-AA PROJECT DEFERRED TO FFY 2013Ballot Comment:

0.009 0.009CONINSPHSIP RAIL 10/2011
0.0010.001 CONINSPSDF 10/2011

0.232 0.232CONSTHSIP RAIL 10/2011
0.0580.058 CONSTSDF 10/2011

0.020 0.020DETLDESHSIP RAIL 10/2011
0.0050.005 DETLDESSDF 10/2011

<Exempt>

NYSDOT

893245
SAFETY

LEGGS MILLS ROAD CSXT RAILROAD CROSSING
UPGRADE, RIVERLINE MP QR 92.34, USDOT# 842689J,
TOWN OF ULSTER

From

0.325 0.000 0.325 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000AQC:N/A TOTAL 5YR  COST : 0.000ULSTER TPC :   < $0.75 M

To
NYSDOT LEGGS MILLS ROAD CSXT RAILROAD CROSSING

UPGRADE, RIVERLINE MP QR 92.34, USDOT# 842689J,
TOWN OF ULSTER893245

SAFETY
<Exempt>

0.009 0.009CONINSPHSIP RAIL 04/2013
0.0010.001 CONINSPSDF 04/2013

0.232 0.232CONSTHSIP RAIL 04/2013
0.0580.058 CONSTSDF 04/2013

0.020 0.020DETLDESHSIP RAIL 04/2013
0.0050.005 DETLDESSDF 04/2013

AQC:N/A ULSTER TOTAL 5YR  COST > 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.325 0.000 0.000 0.0000.325TPC :   < $0.75 M

UCTC12-2A-AA ADJUSTED SCHEDULEBallot Comment:
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SDF 0.150 0.150PRELDESSDF 06/2011
SDF 0.100 0.100ROWACQUSDF 06/2011
SDF 0.003 0.003ROWINCDSDF 06/2011
SDF 0.030 0.030SCOPINGSDF 06/2011

0.1500.150 DETLDESSDF 02/2013
0.3220.322 CONINSPSDF 05/2014
2.7332.733 CONSTSDF 05/2014

<Exempt>

NYSDOT

8T0456
MOBIL

ULSTER COUNTY PARK & RIDE
From

3.488 0.283 0.000 0.150 3.055 0.0000.000AQC:N/A TOTAL 5YR  COST : 0.000ULSTER TPC :   $3.3-$5.6 M

To
NYSDOT ULSTER COUNTY PARK & RIDE

8T0456
MOBIL

<Exempt>

0.1500.150 DETLDESSDF 08/2013
0.1500.150 PRELDESSDF 08/2013
0.1000.100 ROWACQUSDF 08/2013
0.0030.003 ROWINCDSDF 08/2013
0.0300.030 SCOPINGSDF 08/2013

0.322CONINSP 0.000SDF 05/2017
2.733CONST 0.000SDF 05/2017

AQC:N/A ULSTER TOTAL 5YR  COST > 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.433 0.000 0.000 3.0550.433TPC :   $3.3-$5.6 M

UCTC12-2A-AA PHASES SLIPPED TO FFY 2013 & 2017Ballot Comment:


